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REFERENCES (Representative and Confidential)

Sandy Ernst

Assistant Producing Artistic Director
Resident Ensemble Players
University of Delaware
302-831-1997

sernst@udel.edu

William Florescu

General Director

Florentine Opera Company
414-225-1953
wflorescu@florentineopera.org

Jennifer Uphoff Gray
Artistic Director

Forward Theater Company
608-332-7737
jgray@forwardtheater.com

David Mallette

Partner

Management Consultants for the Arts
203-930-2066
mcamallette@gmail.com

Sean Malone

Former President & CEO
Frank Lloyd Wright Foundation
414-803-8988
sean.e.malone@gmail.com

Angela Reilly

Chief Development Officer
Pius XI Catholic High School
414-290-8115
areilly@piusxi.org

Cassy Scrima

Area Director of Marketing

Marcus Corporation (Hotels and Resorts)
414-390-1854
cassyscrima@marcushotels.com

Kevin Rich

Artistic Director

lllinois Shakespeare Festival
917-723-1672
kmrich@ilstu.edu

Mitch Teich
Executive Producer
Lake Effect-WUWM
414-270-1127
teich@uwm.edu

Michael Wright

Producing Artistic Director
Milwaukee Chamber Theatre
414-276-8842
Michael@chamber-theatre.com



